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STATE OF
COLORADO

Fwd: unplanned sidetrack - Weimer State 16-19-47 #1-H 061-06881

Yokley - DNR, Bill <bill.yokley@state.co.us> Tue, Jun 11, 2013 at 5:58 AM
To: larry coler <Larry.Coler@state.co.us>

Hey Larry,

Diana sent this to me, it looks to be in your bailiwick, am | wrong?
1 don't think that a form 2 has been filed yet.

Good luck,

Bill

Forwarded message
From: Diana Burn - DNR <diana.burn@state.co.us>

Date: Mon, Jun 10, 2013 at 3:55 PM

Subject: RE: unplanned sidetrack - Weimer State 16-19-47 #1-H 061-06881

To: Bill Heard <bheard@sierra-engineering.net>

Cc: Dirk Sutphin <dirk.sutphin@state.co.us>, Bill Yokley - DNR <bill.yokley@state.co.us>, Jane Stanczyk -
DNR <jane.stanczyk@state.co.us>, craig.quint@state.co.us

Please proceed as proposed.

Thanks,

Diana

From: Bill Heard [mailto:bheard@sierra-engineering.net]
Sent: Monday, June 10, 2013 3:58 PM

To: diana.burn@state.co.us

Subject: unplanned sidetrack - Weimer State 16-19-47 #1-H

Ms. Burn,

Chama Oil & Minerals requests approval for an unplanned sidetrack of its Weimer State 16-19-
47 #1-P AP105-061-06881-01. Listed below is the pertinent information regarding the subject
well.

- Well had been drilled to TD of 8,580°. Pilot hole to was drilled to 5,935’. Well was
plugged back to 4,694’. Drilled curve to 5,745’. Setand cemented 7" 26# casing at
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5,745'. Drilled lateral to 8,580’. Geologic interpretation shows well bore to be in target
zone but in poorly developed reservoir rock. Plan to sidetrack lateral to place well bore
in better developed reservoir.

TD 8,580 MD
9.625" 36 ppf casing set at 508’ and cemented to surface
Fish leftin hole: none

Proposed setting depth of sidetrack plug: 5,645 — CIBP inside 7" casing, sidetrack

with whipstock and mills

Cement: none
Proposed KOP 5,630’ MD
Objective formation is same as original — Spergen

BHL is same as original

Form 4 Sundry Notice and Form 2 APD will be filed shortly.

If you have any questions or need more information, please call me at 432-688-7448. |can
also be reached by email: bheard@sierra-engineering.net or bill.heard@chamaoil.com.

Bill Heard

Chama Qil & Minerals

Bill Yokley

Permitting Technician

COGCC

1120 Lincoln St., Suite 801
Denver, CO 80203
303-894-2100 X5154

E-mail: bill.yokley@state.co.us
www.cogcc.state.co.us
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